## VINEGAR HNN

## 1960

WEST MAIN STREET

ALT



THE CONTENTS OF THIS TEMPORARY INSTALLATION WERE PREPARED AND FUNDED BY THE CITY OF CHARLOTTESVILLE HISTORIC RESOURCES COMMITTEE. FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO PROVIDE COMMENTS, VISIT CHARLOTTESVILLE.ORG/ HISTORICRESOURCES

THE CHARLOTTESVILLE REDEVELOPMENT AND HOUSING AUTHORITY PREPARED THIS MAP INDICATING THE STRUCTURES TO BE RAZED AT VINEGAR HILL.

CRHA DEMOLITION MAP OF VINEGAR HILL, 1960; FROM THE APPRAISAL PHOTOS OF VINEGAR HILL, COURTESY OF THE VINEGAR HILL PROJECT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA

A R